FINANCIAL EXPRESS

GIFT POWER COMPANY LIMITED (GIFTPCL)

E-Tender Notice for Invitation to Bid for Selection of Supplier for the Supply of Goods

GIFT Power Company Limited invite bids from reputed, qualified, experienced and financially sound Supplier for the following

Name of Works	Estimated Cost		Online availability of Bid Document	Bid	Last Date of Physical Bid Submission
Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of 1010 KVA DG set for GIFT City (DTA and SEZ). (Re-Tender) (Bid Reference No.: GIFT/ENG/EL/SC/2023/02)	Rs.1.52 Cr. (Including GST)	12 (Twelve) Months	01 st June 2023 to 29 th June 2023 up to 17:00 hrs	30 th June 2023 up to 15:00 hrs	01 st July 2023 up to 15:00 hrs

Bid document may be downloaded online from website at https://gift.nprocure.com

Tender fee of Bid document is Rs.10.000/- payable in the form of Demand Draft / Banker's Cheque / Pay Order drawn in favor of "GIFT Power Company Limited" payable at

Chief Operating Officer

Director & Group CEO

Tel: 079-61708300 E-mail: contract@giftgujarat.in

EPS Building no. 49A, Block 49, Zone 04, Gyan Marg, GIFT City, Gujarat, INDIA. Pin-382355. Tel.: +91 79 61708300, CIN:U74900GJ2008PLC055011

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Stressed Assets Recovery Branch, Retail 1st Floor, 23, Najafgarh Road, New Delhi - 110015, Ph.: 25419177, 25412977, e-mail: sbi.05169@sbi.co.in CORRIGENDUM This is in reference to the advertisement

published in this newspaper on 23-05-2023 for E-Auction Sale Notice in which the properties of M/s Shishodia Construction Company Pvt Ltd., at (Sr. No. 4), that the proposed auction of the properties on 27-06-2023 has been postponed / withdrawn by the Bank due to technical reasons. Rest will remain unchanged.

Phase-II, Pocket-E, Delhi-110091

Sd/- Authorised Officer

State Bank of India

Date: 31-05-2023,

Place: New Delhi

Reserve Price (Rs.) (below

e-auction Notice i.e. SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES published or 06.05.2023 in English Newspaper- "FINANCIAI EXPRESS" (Page No.17) & in Hindi Newspaper "JANSATTA" (Page No.12) at Sr. No.17 (in Loan A/C SMT. SHA ISTA) is not available for sale now. This property has been withdrawn by the bank from E-auction process to be held on 01.06.2023.

Rest of e-auction notice remains same. **Authorised Office**

Puniab National Bank

NOTICE

In the matter of the section 13 Limited Liability Partnership Act, 2008, & Rule 17(I) of the LLP Rules, 2009

In the matter of M/s CODESIGN LLP

having its registered office at

Flat No A-30, Paarijat Apartments, Plot No 28, Sec 4, Dwarka New Delhi 110078 LLPIN: AAG-5622 E-Mail: dahiya@codesign.in Phone No. +91-9810032251 Notice is hereby given to the General public that the LLP proposes to shift its registered office from the state of Delhi to Haryana.

Any person whose interest is likely to be

affected by the proposed change of the

egistered office of the LLP may deliver or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of his/her objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his/her interest k grounds of opposition to the Registrar of ompanies. NCT of Delhi & Harvana at 4° Floor, IFCI Tower, 61, Nehru Place, New Delhi - 110019 within 21 (Twenty One) days from the date of publication of this notice with a copy to the LLP at its registered office at Flat No A-30, Paarijat Apartments, Plot No 28, Sec 4, Dwarka New Delhi - 110078.

For & on behalf of **CODESIGN LLP**

Place: Delhi

Date: May 31, 2023

Date: 01.06.2023 (Rajesh Dahiya) Designated Partner Place: Delhi ADD: Flat A-30, Paariiat Apartments Plot No 28, Sec 4, Dwarka, New Delhi -110078

BARAK VALLEY CEMENTS LIMITED Regd. Off.: Debendra nagar, P.O. Badarpurghat, Jhoombasti, Karimganj, Assam

CIN: L01403AS1999PLC005741 WEBSITE: www.barakcement.com E.Mail: cs@barakcement.com Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs) Standalone Consolidated Quarter ended Quarter ended Year ended Particulars March December March March March December March March March 31, 2022 31, 2022 31, 2022 31, 2023 31, 2023 31, 2023 31, 2022 31, 2022 31, 2023 31, 2022 Audited Unaudited Audited Audited Audited Audited Unaudited Audited Audited Audited 6,020.94 4,182.67 5,502.40 17,567,21 17,482.56 8,161.57 4,538.78 5,543.15 18,410.00

Total Income from Operations 7,820.98 Loss)/Profit before exceptional items 333.56 316.78 176.91 279.49 794.88 and tax 176.91 775.61 [117.19] 333.56 141.78 740.73 837.22 (91.77) 316.78 794.88 (Loss)/profit before tax 511.24 Loss)/profit for the period/year 160.52 118.10 475.73 580.12 (427.30)128.19 151.47 520.44 (452.10)Total Comprehensive Income for the 149.83 118.10 (433.00) 117.50 151.47 505.55 509.75 (457.79) 470.04 569.43 period/year Equity share capital (Paid-up) Face ralue of the share - Rs 10/- each) 2,216.00 2,216.00 2,216.00 2.216.00 2.31 (2.04) 0.72 0.53 0.68 Basic earnings per share Diluted earnings per share 2.15 2.62 (1.93)0.58 2.35

The above Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and on their recommendation have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 30, 2023. The above is an extract of detailed format of financial results (Standalone and Consolidated) filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the guarterly and year ended March 31, 2023 financial results are available on Company's website at www.barakcement.com and also be accessed on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com. For and on behalf of Barak Valley Cements Limited

Kamakhya Chamaria Vice Chairman and Managing Director

ATS HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED

Regd. Off.: 711/92, Deepali, Nehru Place, New Delhi – 110019 CIN: U70200DL2010PTC205410; Phone No.: 0120-7111500; Fax No.: 0120-7111550 Email Id.: compliances@atsgreens.com; Website: www.atsgreens.com

ANNEXURE I

Format for publishing financial results in newspapers

[Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

For the Quarter ended

(Amount in Lakhs)

For the Year ended

	1 1		Y	24 00 0000 L 04 00 0000		
S. No.	Particulars	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	0.94	2.65	26.19	15.20	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(279.59)	(65.51)	(427.77)	(324.44)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(279.59)	(65.51)	(427.77)	(324.44)	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(191.53)	(80.52)	(280.79)	(229.99)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(191.53)	(80.52)	(280.79)	(229.99)	
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(2,739.74)	(2,458.95)	(2,739.74)	(2.458.95)	
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	-	
9	Net worth	(2,738.74)	(2,457.95)	(2,738.74)	(2,457.95)	
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	1,95,977.59	2,17,454.40	1,95,977.59	2,17,454.40	
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	
12	Debt Equity Ratio*	(71.56)	(88.47)	(71.56)	(88.47)	
	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	-	-	-	-	
13	1. Basic:	(1,915.30)	(805.22)	(2,807.90)	(2,299.99)	
	2. Diluted:	(1,915.30)	(805.22)	(2,807.90)	(2,299.99)	
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	0	0	-		
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	0	0	-	1	
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio*	(0.011)	(0.002)	(0.012)	(0.005)	
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio*	(0.076)	(0.021)	(0.030)	(0.022)	

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEB (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results are available on the websites of

b) For the other line items referred in the Regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s).

c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of

Date: 30.05.2023 Place: Noida

the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity.

Sd/-**Getamber Anand** Director

ATS Heights Pvt Ltd Rajesh Raizada Director

ACTION CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT LIMITED

Regd. Office: Dudhola Link Road, Dudhola, Distt. Palwal-121102, Haryana

Phone: +91-1275-280111 (50 Lines), Fax: +91-1275-280133 Website: www.ace-cranes.com, Email Id:cs@ace-cranes.com EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS

	FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 ⁵¹ MARCH, 2023. (Rs.in lakhs, except per share dat								r share data		
S. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended			Year Ended		
		31.03.2023 Audited	31.12.2022 Un-Audited	31.03.2022 Audited (Restated)	31.03.2023 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited (Restated)	31.03.2023 Audited	31.12.2022 Un-Audited	31.03.2022 Audited (Restated)	31.03.2023 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited (Restated)
1.	Total Income from Operations	61279	55530	51136	215799	163034	61384	55633	51059	215968	162958
2.	Net Profit for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	7283	6027	4511	21916	13834	6804	6203	4433	23375	13730
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (After Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	7283	6027	4511	21916	13834	6804	6203	4433	23375	13730
4.	Net Profit for the period (After tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	5199	4471	3602	16120	10591	4715	4670	3541	17299	10500
5.	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	5202	4471	3567	16123	10556	4717	4670	3514	17301	10473
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 2/- each)	2382	2382	2382	2382	2382	2382	2382	2382	2382	2382
7.	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 2/- each) 1. Basic:	4.37	3.75	3.02	13.54	9.10	4.00	3.90	2.97	14.41	9.02
	2. Diluted:	4.37	3.75	3.02	13.54	9.10	4.00	3.90	2.97	14.41	9.02

- Notes: (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format for quarter and year ended on 31" March, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and full financial year Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock
- Exchange(s) (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com)and on the Company's website www.ace-cranes.com. (b) The audited financial results for Quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 are reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their
- respective meeting held on 30° May, 2023. The statutory auditors have expressed an unmodified audit opinion. (c) The Board at its meeting held on 30" May, 2023 has recommended subject to approval of shareholders a dividend of Rs. 1.00 (50%) per share on fully paid up equity share of

For Action Construction Equipment Limited

Vijay Agarwal

Chairman & Managing Director

Date: 30th May 2023

financiale

Place: Noida

Ahmedabad. For further details and updates please log on to our Website www.giftgujarat.in **Contact Person:** Sd/-

Outstanding Dues

GIFT Power Company Limited (GIFTPCL)

STATE BANK OF INDIA, Stressed Assets Recovery Branch – II (51521)

3rd & 4th floor, State Bank House, 18/4, Arya Smaj Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110 005, Tel. 011-28752163 Fax. 28755674, e-mail : sbi.51521@sbi.co.in

"APPENDIX-IV-A" {See proviso to rule 8 (6)} SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF MOVABLE/IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

NOTICE FOR E-AUCTION DATED 21.06.2023

SALE OF IMMOVABLE ASSETS CHARGED TO THE BANK UNDER THE SECURITIZATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002 read with proviso to rule 8 (6) of the security interest (Enforcement Rules, 2002).

The Authorized Officer of State Bank of India (Secured Creditor) has taken over possession (symbolic/physical) of the following property/ies u/s 13(4) of the SARFAESI Act. Public at large and borrowers, mortgagors and guarantors in particular are informed that e-Auction (under SARFAESI Act, 2002) of the charged property/ies in the below mentioned cases for realization of Bank's dues will be held on "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS", "AS IS WHAT IS BASIS" and "WHATEVER THERE IS BASIS" on 21.06.2023, for recovery of the amount mentioned below due to the Secured Creditor from the Borrowers, Guarantors and Mortgagors. The Reserve Price and earnest money to be deposited have been mentioned below.

Date / Time of visit to the property for inspection: 16.06.2023 from 11:00 am to 03:00 pm.

Interested bidder may deposit Pre-Bid EMD with MSTC before the close of e-Auction. Credit of Pre-bid EMD shall be given to the bidder only after receipt of payment in MSTC's Bank account and up-dation of such information in the e-auction website This may take some time as per banking process and hence bidders, in their own interest, are advised to submit the pre-bid EMD amount well in advance to avoid any last minute problem

Date/time of E-auction on 21.06.2023 for 4 Hours from 11:00 am to 03:00 pm with unlimited extn. of 10 min each.

Sr. No.		for Recovery of which Property/ies is/are being Sold	Description of property/ies & Name of Title Deed Holder	which property could not be sold.) Earnest Money (EMD) 10% of the Reserve Price Bid Increment Amount	Name of the Contact Person				
1	M/s Devanshi Exports Pvt. Ltd., H. No. 132, Vir Nagar, Jain Colony, New Delhi – 110007,	sixty six thousand two hundred seven and paisa eighty six only) as on	Equitable Mortgage of Residential Property No. 132A (Eastern Side Build	₹ 306.00 Lacs	Sh. Shravan kumar Jha				
			up Portion of Plot No. 132), Sadhora	₹ 30.60 Lacs	(M-7408433898)				
	Mr. Sameer Jain & Mrs. Subhashini Jain, Both R/o - 132, Vir Nagar, Jain Colony, New Delhi - 110007		Kalan, Veer Nagar, Jain Colony, Delhi- 110007 admeasuring 115.25 sq yds (Physical Possession with the Bank)	₹ 1.00 Lac	Sh.Virendra Babu (M-7088488999)				
2	M/s Neeraj Sales Private Limited, A-	Rs. 10,20,03,255.50 as on	Residential Building bearing Survey	₹ 221.00 Lacs	Sh. Shravan kumar				
	1/17, Mohan Garden, Delhi -110059. 1. Mr. Pankaj Anand S/o Late Sh. M.	12.04.2022 plus future interest and charges	Number : 746 & 756, situated at Entire Property bearing no A1/17, out of	₹ 22.10 Lacs	Jha (M. 7409422909)				
	C. Anand, 2. Mrs. Subhash Anand W/o Late Sh. M. C. Anand, 3. Mrs. Poonam Anand W/o Pankaj Anand, All are R/o A-1/17, Mohan Garden, Delhi-110059 4. Mr. Amit Anand S/o Sh. K. G. Anand R/o 11/38 B, Tilak Nagar, New Delhi-110018.	-	Khasra No 743 & 756 situated in Vill. Nawada, Mohan Garden, New Delhi, New Delhi, 110059, (Urban), in the name of Mrs. Subhash Anand W/o Late Sh. M. C. Anand, Admeasuring Total Area: 200 sq yds (Physical Possession with the Bank)	₹ 1.00 Lac	(M-7408433898) Sh.Virendra Babu (M-7088488999)				
3	M/s Anand Agencies, A-1/17, Mohan Garden, Delhi -110059.	Rs. 8,28,90,587.52 (Rs.	Residential property situated at plot no-	₹ 315.00 Lacs	Sh. Shravan kumar				
	Garden, Delini-110000.	Eight Crores Twenty Eight Lacs Ninety Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Seven and Paisa Fifty Two only), as on 30.04.2022					C-2/311, free hold entire 2nd Floor, without roof rights, Janakpuri, , New	₹ 31.50 Lacs	Jha (M-7408433898)
			Delhi - 110058, admeasuring Total Area: 2017.82 Sq. Ft. in the name of Smt. Subhash Anand W/o Late Shri M. C. Anand (Physical Possession with the Bank)	₹ 1.00 Lac	Sh.Virendra Babu (M-7088488999)				

Account/ Wallet in which EMD to be remitted: Bidder's own wallet Registered with M/s MSTC Ltd on its e-auction site https://www.mstcecommerce.com/ auctionhome/libapi/index.jsp by means of NEFT. EMD of Reserve price to be transferred by bidders by means of challan generated on his / her / their bidder account maintained with M/s. MSTC Ltd on its e-auction site https://www.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/ibapi/index.jsp by means of NEFT from his / her / their bank, For any assistance, please call MSTC HELPDESK Nos. 033-40602403, 033-40609118, 033-40645316 and/or Authorized Officer (Contact Person)

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE E-AUCTION ARE AS UNDER

Date: 31-05-2023, Place: New Delhi

. E-Auction is being held on "AS IS WHERE IS" "AS IS WHAT IS" AND "WHATEVER THERE IS BASIS" and will be conducted "On Line". The auction will be conducted through the Bank's approved service provider MSTC E-Commerce at their web portal https://www.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/ibapi/index.jsp

To the best of knowledge and information of the Authorized Officer there is no encumbrance on the property/ies. However the intending bidder should make their own independent inquiries regarding the encumbrances, title of the property/ies put on auction and claims/rights/dues/affecting the property prior to submitting their bid. The e-Auction advertisement does not constitute and will not be deemed to constitute any commitment or any representation of the Bank. The property is being sold with all the existing and future encumbrances whether known or unknown to the bank. The Authorised Officer shall not be responsible in any way for any third party claims/rights/dues. 3. The Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of the successful bidder shall be retained towards part sale consideration and the EMD of the unsuccessful bidders shall be refunded. The Earnest money Deposit shall not bear any Interest. The successful bidder shall have to deposit 25% of the sale price, immediately on acceptance of bid price by the Authorized Officer and the balance of the sale price on or before 15th day of the sale. Default in deposit of amount by the successful bidder would entail forfeiture of the whole money already deposited and property shall be put to the re-auction and the defaulting bidder shall have no claim/right in respect of property/amount.

4. For detailed terms and conditions of the sale please refer to the link at the Bank's Service provider's web portal https://www.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/ibapi.index.jsp & at Bank's portal https://www.sbi.co.in

Authorized Officer, State Bank of India, SARB-II, Karol Bagh New Delhi (Branch Code 51521)

ANAND PROJECTS LIMITED

Regd. Office: House No. 304, Ajad Pura Lalitpur -284403 Uttar Pradesh Web Site: www.anandprojects.com, Phone No - 0120-2511389,

CIN: L40109UP1936PLC048200 STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE **QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023**

(₹ in Lakh, except per share data)

SI No.	Particulars		Standalone		Consolidated		
		3 Months ended 31.03.2023	Corresponding 3 Months ended 31.03.2022	Current Year ended 31.03.2023	3 Months ended 31.03.2023	Corresponding 3 Months ended 31.03.2022	Current Year ended 31.03.2023
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	30.00	467.81	70.00	30.00	467.81	70.00
2	Net Profit for the period before tax	465.54	(6,159.90)	(1,308.14)	465.54	(6,158.91)	(1,308.14)
3	Net Profit for the period after tax	2,180.53	(6,094.68)	409.67	2,180.53	(6,093.69)	409.67
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,178.14	(6,093.00)	407.28	2,178.14	(6,092.01)	407.28
5	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- per share)	93.43	93.43	93.43	93.43	93.43	93.43
6	Other equity / Other Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year			3,834.73		12	3,834.73
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised) Basic: Diluted:	233,39 233,39	(652.33) (652.33)	43.85 43.85	233.39 233.39	(652.23) (652.23)	43.85 43.85

The Company does not have any exceptional item and extraordinary item to report for the above periods.

- 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website, www.bseindia.com and on the Company website www.anandprojects.com. (Email id - companysecretary@ anandprojects.com).
 - Figures have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings
- held on 30th May 2023. For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of **Anand Projects Limited**

Results are prepared in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs.

Rajesh Kumar Sharma Whole Time Director & CFO

DIN - 09388677

Place : Faridabad Date: 30" May, 2023

Rs.2/- each for the year ended March 31, 2023.

New Delhi